1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
g5th

1st
2nd

1st

700 LB Youth:

Aspen Melancon

800 LB Youth:
Lyla Nutting
Trent Roy

900 LB Adult:
Cole Berry
Kris Melancon

1000 LB Youth:
Lyla Nutting
Trent Roy

1000 LB Adult:
Kris Melancon

Anthonly Gajdukow

1100 LB Adult:
Cliff Woodman
Cliff Woodman

1300 LB Adult:
Cliff Woodman
Cliff Woodman
Arthur Child
Tim Pease
Cole Berry

1500 LB Adult:
Arthur Child
Tim Pease

2000 LB Youth:
Karsyn Rand

Festival

Lawn & Garden Pull
June 24, 2023

Massey Ferguson

Bolens
Bolens

Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse

Sears
Sears

Wheel Horse
Craftsman

Bolens
Roper

Bolens
Roper
Wheel Horse
Craftsman
Craftsman

Craftsman
Craftsman

Farmall Cub

26.3’

56.9’
46.5’

79.3’
53.11

88.8
79.4

52.6’
2.8

145.11
93.10°

Full Pull
90.1
87.3
81.3
77.1

86.11’
85.2

143.1°



1St

3rd
4th

2000 LB Adult:
Scott Stevens
Cole Berry
Arthur Child
Joe Rand

Allis Chalmers
Farmall Cub
Power King
Farmall Cub

135.5
88.1
85.3’
61.5



