Festival Lawn & Garden Pull June 24th, 2023

1 st	700 LB Youth: Aspen Melancon	Massey Ferguson	26.3′
-1	800 LB Youth:		
1 st	Lyla Nutting	Bolens	56.9'
2 nd	Trent Roy	Bolens	46.5′
	900 LB Adult:		
1 st	Cole Berry	Wheel Horse	79.3'
2 nd	Kris Melancon	Wheel Horse	53.11′
	1000 LB Youth:		
1 st	Lyla Nutting	Sears	88.8′
2 nd	Trent Roy	Sears	79.4'
	•		
	1000 LB Adult:		
1 st	Kris Melancon	Wheel Horse	52.6'
2 nd	Anthonly Gajdukow	Craftsman	2.8'
	1100 LB Adult:		
1 st	Cliff Woodman	Bolens	145.11'
2 nd	Cliff Woodman	Roper	93.10′
	1300 LB Adult:		
1 st	Cliff Woodman	Bolens	Full Pull
2 nd	Cliff Woodman	Roper	90.1'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Wheel Horse	87.3′
4 th	Tim Pease	Craftsman	81.3'
5 th	Cole Berry	Craftsman	77.1′
	1500 LB Adult:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Craftsman	86.11'
2 nd	Tim Pease	Craftsman	85.2'
	2000 LB Youth:		
1 st	Karsyn Rand	Farmall Cub	143.1'

2000 LB Adult:

1 st	Scott Stevens	Allis Chalmers	135.5'
2^{nd}	Cole Berry	Farmall Cub	88.1'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Power King	85.3'
4 th	Joe Rand	Farmall Cub	61.5′